AUTOMOTIVE PROGRAMME
Contents...
Tube Patches  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Tyre Patches   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  5
Combi & String Repair  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Repair Kits  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Rubber Repair  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
Mounting & Demounting  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9

562 9400
42 43© REMA TIP-TOP UK AUTOMOTIVE 2025 © REMA TIP-TOP UK AUTOMOTIVE 2025
How to Order...
LINES OPEN: MON - FRI - 830AM - 5:30PM
FREE DELIVERY ON ORDERS OVER £50
(DELIVERY IN MOST CASES NEXT DAY - CONDITIONS AND GEOGRAPHICAL LOCATIONS APPLY)
YOUR LOCAL REMA TIP-TOP REPRESENTATIVES...
07860 449420 Humberside and Yorkshire
07711 218949 Somerset
07860 752350 Oxfordshire
07711 218995 Ireland
07834 710191 Sussex
07860 449425 Midlands
07860 449441 London
07860 449430 North West
07850 449415 North East
07900 190776 Scotland
07860 449431 Derbyshire and Nottinghamshire
07860 757755 Norfolk, Suffolk, Cambridgeshire
and Northhampshire
HOW TO PAY
Credit/Debit
Card We accept all major credit cards and debit cards
Cheque
All cheques made payable to REMA TIP TOP AUTOMOTIVE
UK LIMITED and posted to our head office address.
Bacs/Bank Transfer
Please contact us for our bank account details
Credit A/C
Credit accounts are available on request. Please contact us
for more information
	• News
	• Brochure Downloads
	• Vacancies
	• Company Information
0113 2770044
HAMATON ATEQ 47
	• Compact with built-in OBDII module
	• Free software updates (5 years) & 2-year
warranty
	• ATEQ Sync-ID for 90%+ OBDII relearn
compatibility
	• Manual ID Entry & Retrieve ID for sensor
input/retrieval
	• Configures EU-Pro TPMS & Hybrid
NFC/3.5 sensors
	• Reads 100% of OE & aftermarket sensors
	• Displays ID, Pressure, Temperature,
Battery, Frequency
	• Supports Manual, Auto & OBDII Relearn
	• ECU reset in under 2 mins via OBDII
	• 90%+ vehicle coverage with frequent
updates
EU-PRO HYBRID 3.5
The EU-Pro Hybrid is a single sensor that can be configured to function as a drop in
replacement for a huge number of OE sensors. Both the snap-in and clamp-in requires
TPMS diagnostic tool to configure the sensor for the required vehicle.
PN DESC QTY
562 8538 Hamaton ATEQ 47 1
562 8727 EU-Pro Hybrid 3.5 Snap-In Sensor 1
562 8720 EU-Pro Hybrid 3.5 Clamp-In Sensor 1
562 8538 Premium TPMS Tool Kit 1
TPMS Tyre Pressure Management Systems
TPMS TOOL KIT & CARRY CASE
	• Calibrated Torque Tool
	• 12mm, 11mm & 7mm Sockets
	• T20, T15 & T10 TorxBits
	• T6 TorxDriver
	• Torque Valve Core Remover
	• Grommet Removal Tool
562 8538
562 8727 / 562 8720